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Four Rivers RPC 01 
Ellen Walsh, Director  
ewalsh@4rbh.org 
425 Broadway, Suite 202, Paducah, KY 42001      
(270) 442-8039 Ext. 1703; Fax (270) 442-5729 
Serves:  Ballard, Calloway, Carlisle, Graves, Hickman, Fulton, 
Livingston, Marshall, McCracken 
 
Pennyroyal RPC 02 
Chris Sparks, Director    
csparks@pennyroyalcenter.org 
607 Hammond Plaza, Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
P.O. Box 614 Hopkinsville KY 42241 
(270) 886-0486; Fax (270) 890-1790 
Serves:  Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden,  
Hopkins, Lyon, Muhlenberg, Todd, Trigg 
 
River Valley RPC 03  
Dianne McFarling, Director 
McFarling-Dianne@rvbh.com  
P.O. Box 1637; 1100 Walnut St. 
Owensboro, KY 42302 
(270) 689-6565; Fax (270) 689-6677 
Serves:  Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, McLean,   
Ohio, Union, Webster 
 
LifeSkills RPC 04  
Amy Hutchinson, Director 
ahutchinso@lifeskills.com 
P.O. Box 6499; 380 Suwannee Trail  
Bowling Green, KY 42102-6499 
(270) 901-5000 Ext. 1277; Fax (270) 842-6553 
Serves:  Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson,  
Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson, Warren  

 
Communicare RPC 05  
Tara Smith, Director 
tcsmith@communicare.org 
1311 N. Dixie Avenue, Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270) 765-5992 x1401; Fax (270) 737-2293 
Serves: Breckinridge, Grayson, Hardin, Larue, Marion, Meade, 
Nelson, Washington 

 
Centerstone RPC 06 (Sarah Jemison, Office Mgr.) 
Patty Gregory, Director  
Patty.Gregory@centerstone.org 
10101 Linn Station Road, Suite 600 
Louisville, KY 40223 
(502) 589-8600; Fax (502) 589-8925 
Serves: Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham,  
Shelby, Spencer, Trimble 

 
Northkey RPC 07  
Autumn Smith, Interim Director 
Autumn.smith@northkey.org  
(859) 283 – 0952 Ext. 3278; Fax (859) 431-7959 
7459 Burlington Pike 
Florence, KY 41042 
Serves: Boone, Campbell, Carroll, Gallatin, 
Grant, Kenton, Owen, Pendleton   
 
Comprehend RPC 08  
Sarah Arrasmith, Director 
sarrasmith@comprehendinc.org 
731 Kenton Station Road, Maysville, KY 41056 
(606) 759-7799; Fax (606) 759-7609 
Serves:  Bracken, Fleming, Lewis, Mason, Robertson 
 
Pathways RPC 09-10  
Amy Jeffers, Director  
Amy.Jeffers@pathways-ky.org 
P.O. Box 790; 1212 Bath Ave, 9th Floor 
Ashland, KY 41105-0790 
(606) 329-8588 x4099 (Amy); Fax (606) 324-9501 
Serves:  Bath, Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Greenup, Lawrence,  
Menifee, Montgomery, Morgan, Rowan  

 
Mountain RPC 11  
MaShawna Jacobs, Director  
Mashawna.Jacobs@mtcomp.org  
173 N. Lake Drive, Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
(606) 889-0328; Fax 606-889-6427 
Serves:  Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin and Pike 
 
Kentucky River RPC 12  
Ginger H. Shouse, Director  
Ginger.Shouse@krccnet.com 
3834 Hwy 15 S., Jackson, KY 41339 
(606) 666-7591 Ext. 7110; Fax (606) 666-4151 
Serves:  Breathitt, Knott, Lee, Leslie, Letcher, Owsley,  
Perry, Wolfe 
 
Cumberland River RPC 13 
Jill Owens, Director  
jill.owens@crccc.org 
223 S. Cherry St., Pineville, KY 40977 
(606) 337-2070; Fax 606-337-2210 
Serves:  Bell, Clay, Harlan, Jackson, Knox, Laurel,  
Rockcastle, Whitley 
 
Adanta RPC 14  
Sherri Estes, Director 
sestes1@adanta.org  
130 Southern School Road, Somerset, KY 42501  
(606) 679-9425 Ext. 2272; Fax (606) 677-1862 
Serves: Adair, Casey, Clinton, Cumberland,  
Green, McCreary, Pulaski, Russell, Taylor, Wayne  
 
New Vista RPC 15  
Shawn Freeman, Director 
shawn.freeman@newvista.org   
1351 Newtown Pike, Building 3 
Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 225-3296; Fax (859)254-2412 
Serves:  Anderson, Bourbon, Boyle, Clark, Estill,  
Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, Harrison, Jessamine,  
Lincoln, Madison, Mercer, Nicholas, Powell, Scott,  
Woodford  
 
Kentucky Prevention Enhancement Specialists  
 
Alcohol PES  
Tara McGuire  
tara.mcguire@newvista.org 
1351 Newtown Pike, Lexington KY 40511 
Office (859) 225-3296 
Cell (859) 285-7537    
Alcohol PES website www.KYPrevention.com 
 
Faith and Community Initiatives 
Samantha Clark 
srclark@communicare.org 
1311 N. Dixie Avenue, Bldg. A 
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
(270) 765-5992 x 1401; Fax (270) 737-2293 
   
Marijuana PES 
Vacant 
 
Nicotine PES  
Elizabeth Shultz 
elizabeth.shultz@newvista.org 
1351 Newtown Pike, Lexington, KY 40511 
(859) 225-3296 
 
Suicide PES  
Cathy Prothro 
Cathy.Prothro@ky.gov  
130 Southern School Road, Somerset, KY 42501 
(859) 312-9989 (mobile)  
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YES Steering Committee Representatives 
 
Four Rivers Region 1 
Samantha Powell, YES Representative 
spowell@4rbh.org 
(270) 442-8039 ext. 1701 
Fax (270) 442-5729 
 
Pennyroyal Region 2 
Austin Mason 
amason@pennyroyalcenter.org   
(270) 886-0486; Fax (270) 890-1790 
 
River Valley Region 3 
Dianne McFarling 
McFarling-Dianne@rvbh.com  
 (270) 689-6565; Fax (270) 689-6677 
 
LifeSkills Region 4 
Brittany Young 
bryoung@lifeskills.com  
 (270) 901-5000 Ext. 1144; Fax (270) 842-6553 
 
Communicare Region 5 
Samantha Clark 
srclark@communicare.org  
(270) 765-5992 x1401; Fax (270) 737-2293 

 
Centerstone Region 6 
Stephanie Benson 
Stephanie.Benson@centerstone.org  
(502) 589-8600; Fax (502) 589-8925 

 
Northkey Region 7 
Caroline Mullins 
susan.mullins@northkey.org  
(859) 903-3710; Fax (859) 431-7959 
 
Comprehend Region 8 
Katie Harrison 
kharrison@comprehendinc.org  
(606) 759-7799; Fax (606) 759-7609 

 
Pathways Region 9-10 
Sam Castle 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org 
(606)329-8588 Ext. 4211 
Kaylee Limings 
klimings@pathways-ky.org  
(606) 329-8588 Ext. 4119; Fax (606) 324-9501 
 
Mountain RPC 11  
Justin Ross 
Justin.ross@mtcomp.org 
(606) 889-0328; Fax 606-889-6427 
 
Kentucky River Region 12 
Alicia Gaddis 
Alicia.Gaddis@hotmail.com  
(606) 436-4124; Fax (606) 666-4151 
 
Cumberland River Region 13 
Does not participate in YES 
 
Adanta Region 14 
Aimee Weddle 
awedle@adanta.org  
(606 679-9425; Fax (606) 677-1862 

 
New Vista Region 15 
John Broadus 
john.broadus@newvista.org 
(859) 225-3296; Fax (859)254-2412 
 
 
 
 

Division of Behavioral Health Prevention & Promotion Branch 
 
Cabinet for Health & Family Services 
275 E. Main St, 4W-G 
Frankfort, KY 40621 
Office: (502) 564-4456 
Fax: (502) 564-9010 
http://dbhdid.ky.gov  

 
Patti Clark – Program Manager  
Direct Line: (502) 782-2474 
Patti.Clark@ky.gov 
 
Tanner Boone – Training Coordinator 
Direct Line: (502) 782-8258 
Tanner.Boone@ky.gov  

 
Paula Brown - Program Administrator/RPC Liaison 
Direct Line: (502) 782-7384 
Paulab@ky.gov 
 
Steve Cambron – SYNAR Coordinator/PFS Coordinator 
Direct Line: (502) 782-6153 
Steve.Cambron@ky.gov 
 
Laura Edwards – Program Administrator/Capacity Coordinator 
Direct Line: (502) 782-0091 
Laura.Edwards@ky.gov  
 
Jasmine Fouts (Contract) – PDS and Data Work Group 
Coordinator  
Direct Line: (502)782-0002 
jfouts@ky.gov  
 
Tiffany Quarles – Health Program Administrator/PES 
Coordinator 
Direct Line: (502) 782-0870 
TiffanyL.Quarles@ky.gov  
 
Shelly Steiner – Prevention Implementation Specialist 
Direct Line: (502)782-7691  
Shelly.Steiner@ky.gov 
 
Kate Overberg Wagoner – Program Administrator - YES, ZT, 
Boys & Girls Club, Problem Gambling 
Direct Line: (502) 782-6236 
Kate.Wagoner@ky.gov  
 
Beck Whipple – Program Administrator/Suicide Prevention 
Coordinator 
Direct Line: (502) 782-4548 
Beck.Whipple@ky.gov 
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